
Date Series Time* Fixture Venue
Saturday 2 Feb 6N 4.45pm Ireland v England Aviva Stadium
Saturday 9 Feb 6N 2.15pm Scotland v Ireland BT Murrayfield
Saturday 16 Feb PRO14 2.30pm Zebre v Leinster Stadio Zaffanella
Friday 22 Feb PRO14 7.55pm Leinster v Southern Kings RDS Arena
Sunday 24 Feb 6N 3.00pm Italy v Ireland Stadio Olimpico
Friday 1 Mar PRO14 7.35pm Leinster v Cheetahs RDS Arena
Sunday 10 Mar 6N 3.00pm Ireland v France Aviva Stadium
Saturday 16 Mar 6N 2.45pm Wales v Ireland Principality Stadium
Friday 22 Mar PRO14 7.35pm Edinburgh v Leinster BT Murrayfield
Saturday 30 Mar EPCC 5.45pm Champions Cup Quarter Final Aviva Stadium
Saturday 6 Apr PRO14 7.45pm Leinster v Benetton Treviso RDS Arena

Saturday 13 Apr PRO14 3.00pm Leinster v Glasgow Warriors RDS Arena

W/e of 19 Apr EPCC TBC Champions Cup Semi Final TBC

Saturday 27 Apr PRO14 5.15pm Ulster v Leinster Kingspan Stadium

W/e of 3 May PRO14 TBC PRO14 Play offs TBC

Saturday 11 May EPCC TBC Champions Cup Final St James' Park - Newcastle

W/e of 17 May PRO14 TBC PRO14 Semi Final TBC

Saturday 25 May PRO14 TBC PRO14 Final Celtic Park - Glasgow
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* All times Irish

TBC

RWC warm-up TBC Ireland v Italy

TBC Ireland v Wales

Saturday 10 Aug Aviva Stadium
Saturday 24 Aug
Saturday 31 Aug
Saturday 7 Sept

RWC warm-up
RWC warm-up

Wales v Ireland Principality Stadium
Aviva Stadium

RWC warm-up 3.00pm England v Ireland Twickenham  Stadium 




